2024 March Mini Madness Show Vendor Registration Form

2-Ring Open Nigerian Dwarf Dairy Goat Show (Jr and Sr Does and Bucks) Sponsored by the Nigerian Dwarf Goat Club of FL, Inc. Showgrounds: Hillsborough County Fairgrounds, 215 Sydney Washer Rd, Dover, FL 33527

SHOW DATE: Saturday - March 9th, 2024 ADGA Sanctioned

Vendor Space Available for \$30 (or equivalent raffle table donation)	TOTAL SPACES =TOTAL ENCLOSED = <u>\$</u>
Name	_
Business Name	<u>Make checks payable to NDGCF (Nigerian Dwarf Goat Club of FL, Inc.)</u>
Address	For more information: 813-786-7455
City/State/Zip	Mail to: Sami Ray E-mail: <u>samiray1321@gmail.com</u>
Phone	36304 Tomkow Lane
E-mail	Dade City, FL 33523
Please provide us with a Business Card to Post on our web	Desite & FB Payment with PayPal available. Send to ndgcf@ndgcf.com

STATEMENT OF LIABILITY

The Nigerian Dwarf Goat Club of FL, Inc., its officers, directors and members; Hillsborough County Fairgrounds, and their owners or employees, will in no case be responsible for any loss or damage or injury that may occur. Each exhibitor will be solely responsible for any consequential or other loss, injury, or damage done to, or occasioned by, or arising from, any animal or article exhibited by him/her, and shall indemnify the Nigerian Dwarf Goat Club of FL, Inc. and Hillborough County Fairgrounds against all legal or other proceedings in regard thereto, as well as damage or injury to any other person or property, caused by the exhibitor or any of the animals exhibited by him, or arising out of, or in any way connected with such exhibition of any of the animals so exhibited. Owner and/or Exhibitor assumes and accepts full responsibility for any damages done by them during as a result of participating and/or attending this show.

I/We hereby acknowledge that by signing this Statement of Liability, I/we acknowledge that we have read same and agree to abide by same.

Signature of Owner	
(mandatory)	